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Harnett County Central Parmitting
PQ Box 65 Lilington, NC 27546
910-883-4759 www_ harnett.org

pplicationfor Bullding apd Trade Perml
Owner's Name:

: -,Tl"}ﬁ'i""”’t" ) i, Date:
Address: ey h
Directions to job site: _Q_Ld AT X1 72 Rl

Subdivision: _M_M@.{ @ f ) Lot: O/z o

Copstuction Type: (Piease Check) Building Use: (Please Check)
% New ,Zﬁesldential
~__ Renovation __ Moduiar
_ —_ Addition __ Cammercial
___ Moved House —_ Multi-Family
Other <,

Descrlptlon of Proposed W
Total Projsct Cost:

A Building Permit Information Qs
Heated SF /bbﬂ —_Crawl Space (;)/ Building Constructioq %Jst $ ‘&Z—'ggédo—'
Storigs

Unhsated SF; m&ab () Acres Disturbsu ¢_] F=1
Weaver Develogment Co,, Inc, 910-630-~2100

Buuding Contractor's Company Name Telephone
: ; NC 28305 # 26962

Licensa #
—
W - — .

Electrical Permit Information A )

Description of Work Install Electrical Electrical Cost $ 5 2 0@ K
TS Pole: Yesg No () Undsrground 5 Overheard ()

Fermanent Sefvice: Underground () verhead () Service Size: __200 Amps
SECS Electric 919-718-1156

Electrical Contractor's Company Name Telephone

1206 Pendergraff RA. Sanford, NC 27330 # 18002-L

Addpess License #

-
L

ignadure of Officer(s) of orporatia—n

Mechanical Permit information

Description of Work _Enstall Heat Pump f n
N' 'mher of Unifs Q.K Type System Heat Pump Mechanical Cost $_V{/(/
At T e
*—'——-n‘ng v-l»-and-nr;n e N S o J

% Q,a%ﬂ Teleoh

License # -

t 6071 7

Plumbing Permit Information
Description of Work _Install Plumbing

d D,

Number of Baths A Plumbing Cost $___ [ 2D~

H.F. Dorman Plumbing 910-483-7082 V
Plumbing Contractor's Company Name Telephone

4225 ¥Final Approacgh Dr, Fayetteville, NC 28312 # 04132 P1
Address 7‘/ 7 License #

Ly
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation ‘
insuiation Permit information RABOISHE -"{{7 33

Residential Other (2: Not Required ()

Tri-CityVInsulatio 418 Person 3t. 910-4B6-8B855
Insulation Contractor's Company Name Address Fayetteville, NC Telephone

?RIN1



-

Affidavit for Worker's Compensation
N.C.G.S. 87-14

The undersigned applicant for Building Permit # bélng the:

Contractor
. Owner
b4 Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner

Do hereby confirm under pengities of perjury that the person(s), firm(s) or corporation(s)
performing the work set forth in the permit:

Has/have three (3) or more employees and has/have obtained workers’
compensation insurance to cover them.

Has/have one (1) ar more subconiractors(s) and has/have obtained workers’
compensation insurance to covear them.

X Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has/have their own policy of
workers’ compensation insurance covering themselves.

Has/have not more than two (2) empioyees and no subcontractors.

While working on the project for which this permit is sought it is understood that the Central
Permitting Department issuing the permit may require cerfificates of coverage of worker's
compensation insurance prior to issuance of the permit and at any time during the permitted work
from any person, firm or corporation carrying out the work.

Firm Name:_Weaver Development CO., Inc,
By/Title: \_D’)M/l)ﬂ 1 |V E éﬂ_M Cﬁb{/ % fa )

Date: ?r//?/;)(; )




Application #

Commaercial Jobs must fill out this portion
Sp_lrlnklgr System Information

Sprinkler Contractor’s Company Name Contact & Telephone

Address License #

Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation
Fire Alarm System Information

Fire Alarm Contractor's Company Name Contact & Telephons

Address License #

Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation
Driveway Access - NC Department of Transporiation Driveway Access/Permit? Yes No

Homeowners Applying to Build Their Own Home
Please answer the following questions then see a Permit Technician to determine if you qualify for pemit under Owners Exemption.

Questionnaire per G.S. 87-14 Regulations as to Issue of Building Permits (Memo available upen request)

1. Do you own the land on which this building will be constructed? ___yes _'(_ no

2. Have you hired or intend to hire an individual to superintend and manage construction of
the project? __vyes L no

3. Do you intend to directly control & supervise construction activities? ____ yes £ no

4. Do you intend to schedule, contract, or directly pay for all phases of construction work to
be done? ___yes Y’no

5. Do you intend to personally occupy the building for at least 12 consecutive months
following completion of construction and do you understand that if you do notdo so, it
creates the presumption under law that you fraudulently secured the permit?

; }% no

___Yyes

| hereby certify that | have the authority to make necessary application, that the appiication is correct
and that the construction will conform to the regulations in the Building, Electrical, Plumbing and
Mechanical codes, and the Harnett County Zoning Ordinance. | state the information on the above
contractors is correct as known to me and if any changes occur incfuding listed contractors, site plan

/< /entral Permitting Dapartment of yand aII changes.
Y7 LY/

¥icer(s) of Corporation Date
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Plan Box Number j("\ - é

CRAW] L
(o Iy R g

Job Name /<ASS McEAE Ernge_
G -1 09

Date:

Required Inspections for SFA/SFD

Sequence

10
10-30
20

20
30-999
30-999
30-999
30-999
40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

50

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

- 60

999

\/-

Appl.#_ O Do AnR 74
Valuation_ gl 2306, 3R

Sq.Feet 25 Lp4

R* Bldg. Footing

R* Elec. Temp Service Pole
R* Building Foundation
Address Confirmation
Open Floor

R* Bldg. Slab Insp.

R* Elec. Under Slab
R*Plumb. Under Slab

Four Trade Rough In

Four Trade Rough In> 2500
Three Trade Rough In
Three Trade Rough In> 2500
Two Trade Rough In

Two Trade Rough In> 2500
One Trade Rough In

One Trade Rough In > 2500
R* Insulation

Four Trade Final

Four Trade Final > 2500
Three Trade Final
Three Trade Final > 2500
Two Trade Final

Two Trade Final > 2500
One Trade Final

One Trade Final > 2500
Envir. Operations Permit



