## Harnett County Central Permitting PO Box 65 Lillington, NC 27546 910-893-4759 www.harnett.org

Owner's Name: Name: Negural Destroy American American Supplication for Building and Trade Permit Date: 6/0/09				
Address: Directions to job site: Old U.S. 421 TO Brack Phone: 910 1030 2100				
Subdivision: ROSS McCrae Brae Lot: 20				
Construction Type: (Please Check)  New Renovation  Building Use: (Please Check)  Residential  Modular				
Addition Commercial Moved House Multi-Family				
Other Description of Proposed Work:  New Regular Val Can Truckion Total Project Cost:  7 2 5 0000000000000000000000000000000000				
Heated SF 3 Crawl Space (A Building Permit Information  Building Construction Cost \$ 275.010				
Heated SF Crawl Space (*)  Unheated SF/100 Siab ()  Weaver Development CO., Inc.  Building Construction Cost \$ 285,000  Acres Disturbed • 13 Stories 2  910-630-2100				
Building Contractor's Company Name Telephone P.O. Box 53786, Fayettex/11e, NC 28305 # 26962				
Address License #				
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation				
Description of Work Install Electrical Electrical Cost \$ 5200 = TS Pole: Yes (No. () Underground () Overheard ()				
Permanent Service: Underground () Overhead () Service Size: 200 Amps SECS Electric 919-718-1156				
Electrical Contractor's Company Name Telephone  1206 Pendergraff Rd. Sanford, NC 27330 # 18002-L  Address License #				
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation				
Mechanical Permit Information				
Description of Work Install Heat Pump  Number of Units Type System Heat Pump Mechanical Cost \$ 0000				
P.O. BOX 447 Steadman NG 28391 Telephone #. 20078				
Addresse # License #				
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation				
Plumbing Permit Information  Description of Work Install Plumbing				
Number of Baths Plumbing Cost \$ 1500				
H.F. Dorman Plumbing 910-483-7082 V Plumbing Contractor's Company Name Telephone				
4225 Final Approach Dr. Fayetteville, NC 28312 # 04132 P1 Address 7/7 License #				
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation				
Residential () Other () Not Required ()				
Tri-City Insulation  418 Person St. 910-486-8855  Insulation Contractor's Company Name  Address Fayetteville, NC Telephone				
283N1				

## Affidavit for Worker's Compensation N.C.G.S. 87-14

The undersigned	applicant for Building Permit # being the:
	Contractor Owner Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner
	irm under penalties of perjury that the person(s), firm(s) or corporation(s) ork set forth in the permit:
	Has/have three (3) or more employees and has/have obtained workers' compensation insurance to cover them.
	Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) and has/have obtained workers' compensation insurance to cover them.
x	Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has/have their own policy of workers' compensation insurance covering themselves.
	Has/have not more than two (2) employees and no subcontractors.
Permitting Depa	n the project for which this permit is sought it is understood that the Centra attment issuing the permit may require certificates of coverage of worker's surance prior to issuance of the permit and at any time during the permitted work firm or corporation carrying out the work.
Firm Name: We	aver Development CO., Inc.
By/Title:	wel tall (Super)
Date:	7/09

	obs must fill out this portion or System information	
Sprinkler Contractor's Company Name	Contact & Telephone	_
Address	License #	_
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation Fire Alar	m System Information	
Fire Alarm Contractor's Company Name	Contact & Telephone	
Address	License #	
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation <u>Driveway Access</u> - NC Department of Transportation Driveway Access/Permit?  Yes		
Please answer the following questions then see a Permit	ying to Build Their Own Home Technician to determine if you qualify for permit under Own	
Please answer the following questions then see a Permit  Questionnaire per G.S. 87-14 Regulations	Technician to determine if you qualify for permit under Own	le upon reques
Please answer the following questions then see a Permit	Technician to determine if you qualify for permit under Own	•
Please answer the following questions then see a Permit  Questionnaire per G.S. 87-14 Regulations	Technician to determine if you qualify for permit under Own as to Issue of Building Permits (Memo availabuilding will be constructed? yes	le upon reques
Please answer the following questions then see a Permit  Questionnaire per G.S. 87-14 Regulations:  1. Do you own the land on which this but  2. Have you hired or intend to hire an in	Technician to determine if you qualify for permit under Own as to Issue of Building Permits (Memo availab uilding will be constructed? yes adividual to superintend and manage con yes	le upon reques  no  no
Please answer the following questions then see a Permit Questionnaire per G.S. 87-14 Regulations at 1. Do you own the land on which this but 2. Have you hired or intend to hire an intended to hire an intended project?	Technician to determine if you qualify for permit under Own as to Issue of Building Permits (Memo availabuilding will be constructed? yes dividual to superintend and manage constructed? yes pervise construction activities? yes	le upon reques  no  no  no
Please answer the following questions then see a Permit Questionnaire per G.S. 87-14 Regulations:  1. Do you own the land on which this but 2. Have you hired or intend to hire an inthe project?  3. Do you intend to directly control & su 4. Do you intend to schedule, contract,	as to Issue of Building Permits (Memo availabuilding will be constructed? yes dividual to superintend and manage conjugate construction activities? yes or directly pay for all phases of construction activities? yes he building for at least 12 consecutive mildo you understand that if you do not do	le upon reques no no no no  stion work tono  nonths

I hereby certify that I have the authority to make necessary application, that the application is correct and that the construction will conform to the regulations in the Building, Electrical, Plumbing and Mechanical codes, and the Harnett County Zoning Ordinance. I state the information on the above contractors is correct as known to me and if <u>any</u> changes occur including listed contractors, site plan, building and trade plans, Environmental Health permit changes or proposed use changes, I certify it is my responsibility to notify the Harnett County Central Permitting Department of any and all changes.

Signature of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation

Plan Box Number +-6

Job Name Rass Mc RAE BRAE

Date: 6-12-09

Required Inspections for SFA/SFD

Appl. # 0950022276Valuation # 230,389Sq. Feet 3546

## Sequence

•	
10 10-30	R* Bldg. Footing R* Elec. Temp Service Pole
	-
20	R* Building Foundation
20	Address Confirmation
30-999	Open Floor
30-999	R* Bldg. Slab Insp.
30-999	R* Elec. Under Slab
30-999	R*Plumb. Under Slab
40	Four Trade Rough In
40	Four Trade Rough In> 2500
40	Three Trade Rough In
40	Three Trade Rough In> 2500
40	Two Trade Rough In
40	Two Trade Rough In> 2500
40	One Trade Rough In
40	One Trade Rough In > 2500
50	R* Insulation
60	Four Trade Final
60	Four Trade Final > 2500
60	Three Trade Final
60	Three Trade Final > 2500
60	Two Trade Final
60	Two Trade Final > 2500
60	One Trade Final
60	One Trade Final > 2500
999	Envir. Operations Permit